NGK A WFHE PROCHR

= CHAMPIONSHIP A,

SPARK PLUGS

National Race Day Sorted on best lap time |

~ NGK Enduro Club Circuit 2.460 km I
Warm U ) . . .
p 4/3/2021 09:45 . . . .

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:45:04

Pos No. Class Name Nat Car Laps Diff Gap Best Tm InLap
1 87 Clio Cup Jorge/John PINTO/WARTIQUE LUX/BEL Renault 7 1:13.558 6
2 10 Clio Cup Jon/Craig SIMMONDS/THOMPSON GBR Renault 6 0.406 0.406 1:13.964 4
3 69 Clio Cup Willie/Colin MORRISON/BOYLE GBR Renault 5 1.966 1.560 1:15.524 4
4 20 Clio Cup Saeed/Dominic BINTOWQ/SIMON UAE/GER Renault 7 4.742 2.776 1:18.300 7
5 3 2 James BOURKE NZL Honda 4 6.416 1.674 1:19.974 2
6 44 AE86 Avik/Affan ANWAR/SADAT BGD/CAN Toyota 7 7.120 0.704 1:20.678 7
7 77 Clio Cup Ahmad/Masood AL MOOSA/AL MUHAIRB] UAE Renault 3 33.794 26.674 1:47.352 2
8 7 AE86 Salem/Fahad ALKETBI/AL ZAABI UAE Toyota 0
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NGK A WFHE PROCHR

= CHAMPIONSHIP A,

SPARK PLUGS
National Race Day
NGK Enduro Club Circuit 2.460 km
Warm Up 4/3/2021 09:45 .
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:45:04
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(87) Jorge/John PINTO/WARTIQUE
1 9:48:23.593 22.585
2 9:49:41.404 1:17.811 5.737 50.685 21.389
3 9:50:55.748 1:14.344 5.691 47.974 20.679
4 9:52:11.911 1:16.163 5.625 49.386 21.152
5 9:53:28.570 1:16.659 5.636 50.165 20.858
6 9:54:42.128 1:13.558 5.668 47.365 20.525
p7 9:56:02.912 1:20.784 5.669 48.602
(10) Jon/Craig SIMMONDS/THOMPSON
1 9:47:08.707 21.989
2 9:48:25.555 1:16.848 5.734 50.581 20.533
3 9:49:42.137 1:16.582 5.662 49.254 21.666
4 9:50:56.101 1:13.964 5.672 47.974 20.318
5 9:52:10.297 1:14.196 5.533 48.220 20.443
p6 9:53:33.934 1:23.637 5.647 48.507
(69) Willie/Colin MORRISON/BOYLE
1 9:46:58.363 23.007
2 9:48:19.074 1:20.711 5.919 52.827 21.965
3 9:49:39.083 1:20.009 5.725 52.354 21.930
4 9:50:54.607 1:15.524 5.681 49.250 20.593
p5 9:52:16.429 1:21.822 5.673 48.748
(20) Saeed/Dominic BINTOWQ/SIMON
1 9:46:43.453 24.783
p2 9:48:18.404 1:34.951 6.174 57.701
3 9:50:36.154 2:17.750 22.380
4 9:51:57.973 1:21.819 5.911 53.875 22.033
5 9:53:17.951 1:19.978 5.901 52.186 21.891
6 9:54:36.698 1:18.747 5.876 51.435 21.436
7 9:55:54.998 1:18.300 5.848 50.932 21.520
(3) James BOURKE
1 9:47:34.835 29.689
2 9:48:54.809 1:19.974 5.778 51.837 22.359
3 9:50:16.208 1:21.399 5.858 52.903 22.638
p4 9:52:09.601 1:53.393 6.419 1:13.238
(44) Avik/Affan ANWAR/SADAT
1 9:47:37.532
2 9:49:15.767 1:38.235
3 9:50:43.516 1:27.749
4 9:52:07.905 1:24.389
5 9:53:31.429 1:23.524
6 9:54:54.065 1:22.636
7 9:56:14.743 1:20.678
(77) Ahmad/Masood AL MOOSA/AL MUHAIRBI
1 9:47:59.273 28.913
2 9:49:46.625 1:47.352 7.277 1:10.359 29.639
p3 9:51:31.446 1:44.821 6.236 1:06.078
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